
No Name Club

1 Holly Kerslake-Smith OLGA Poole

2 Elsie Hayes Milton Keynes Gym

3 Sophia Bolton Performance Trampoline & DMT Academy

4 Holly Fletcher City of Liverpool RGC

5 Amelia Morgan Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

6 Hollie Jones Bury Trampoline Club

7 Megan Thorpe Southampton Trampoline Club

8 Leia-Mai Hawthorne Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

9 Daisy Ashman Griffin Association Gymnastics and Trampolining

10 Zoë Colquhoun OLGA Poole

11 Jemima Ainsworth Jump U.K.

12 Charlotte  Slater City of Liverpool RGC

13 Aneya Bamsey Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

14 Isabella Hunt Team Bath Evolution

15 Eve Ledger Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

16 Belle Holliday Carlisle Trampoline Club

17 Erica Rigler OLGA Poole

18 Lucy  Shrimpton Harrogate Gymnastics Club

19 Rebecca Caulton Starlight

20 Amelia Speake Bury Trampoline Club

21 Evie Belchamber Performance Trampoline & DMT Academy

22 Madeline Cousins Tolworth Gym Club

23 Beatrice O'Brien Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

24 Eloise Gardner Kingston Trampoline Academy

25 Emilie Brown City of Liverpool RGC

26 Jessica Smith City Of Salford Trampoline Club

27 Xaidan-Sofia Gooding Max Force

28 Martha Lay Starlight

29 Bethany Robinson Propulsion Trampolining Club

30 Lauren Smeed Sleaford Elite Gym Club

31 Arianna Boardman City Of Salford Trampoline Club

32 Lucy Pook Alchemy Trampoline & DMT Club

33 Larissa Burgess Jump U.K.

34 Lois Seddon City of Liverpool RGC

35 Jessica Fraser Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

36 Kira Holliday Carlisle Trampoline Club

37 Elsie Gibson City of Liverpool RGC

38 Sapphire Hagon Recoil Trampoline Club

39 Edith Turner Starlight

 Gracie Taylor WITHDRAWN OLGA Poole

40 Imogen Neil OLGA Poole

41 Lucy Weston OLGA Poole

 Gina Jones WITHDRAWN City of Liverpool RGC

42 Manon Bailey Dragon Flyers T.C.

43 Francesca Dawe City of Liverpool RGC

44 Romy Gillard Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

45 Sophie Rance Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

46 Isabella Lord City of Liverpool RGC

1 Aidan Taylor Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

2 Adam Colclough Jump U.K.

SILVER TRI

Silver TRI Female 9-10

Silver TRI Male 9-10



3 Billy Lucey City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

4 Oliver Lacey City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

 Oliver Craven WITHDRAWN City Of Salford Trampoline Club

5 Daniel Miller Carlisle Trampoline Club

6 Archie Sheppard Propulsion Trampolining Club

7 Brandon Morgan-Geer Team Bath Evolution

8 Harry Slatter Washindi Trampoline Club

9 Fisher Winslet Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

10 Zakary Gayton Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

11 Koby Campbell Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

12 Frederick Leigh-Warren OLGA Poole

13 Joshua Baker Kingston Trampoline Academy

1 Holly Roberts Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

2 Amelie Rushforth Team Bath Evolution

3 Nicolle Lake OLGA Poole

4 Caitlin Alexander Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

5 Georgina  Owen OLGA Poole

6 Lola Cooper Max Force

7 Josie Nugent Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

8 Libby Austin Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

9 Isla Smeed Sleaford Elite Gym Club

10 Lilia Kearney Brentwood Trampoline Club

11 Daisy Heal City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

12 Ebony Corish City of Liverpool RGC

13 Chayne Barnes Wansbeck Gymnastics Club

14 Isla Robson Apollo Trampoline Club

15 Rhiannon Monie Cambridge Cangaroos

16 Bozena Jaasi Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

17 Brooke Wray Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

18 Alice Stebbing Bourne 2 Bounce

19 Charlotte Wainford Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

20 Millie Slatford Ultima Trampoline Club

21 Reece Hounsell Jumpers Trampoline Club

22 Morgan Boddington Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

23 Juliet Nicholson Bourne 2 Bounce

24 Amelie Scott City of Liverpool RGC

25 Chloe Lin Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

26 Layla Derbel Beckenham Fliers Trampoline

27 Olivia Walmsley Griffin Association Gymnastics and Trampolining

28 Emma Hoyle Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

29 Tamsin Reddyhough Washindi Trampoline Club

30 Cass Bradley Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

31 Tilly Hodgkins City of Liverpool RGC

32 Erin Jones Jumpers Trampoline Club

33 Jessica Wright Griffin Association Gymnastics and Trampolining

34 Elise Machin Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

35 Clarissa Seraphin Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

36 Isla Jones Bury Trampoline Club

37 Mia Scott Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

38 Ava Challinor City of Liverpool RGC

39 Oli Aughton Bury Trampoline Club

40 Lily Mccracken City of Liverpool RGC

41 Scarlott Field Sleaford Elite Gym Club

Silver TRI Female 11-12



42 Grace Woolley Bassetlaw Trampoline Club

43 Lemara Sokoya Hendon Gym Club

44 Aimee Mcmillan Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

45 Lolli  Nestor City of Liverpool RGC

46 Henri Mccarthy Recoil Trampoline Club

47 Isla Bellamy Griffin Association Gymnastics and Trampolining

48 Sylvie Hobson Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

49 Keira Millington Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

50 Grace Gibson Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

51 Isobel Scott Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

52 Darcie Lacey Performance Trampoline & DMT Academy

 Lauren Leach WITHDRAWN Ultima Trampoline Club

53 Clara Scott Wansbeck Gymnastics Club

54 Freya Miles Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

55 Maddison Kelly Jump U.K.

56 Tabitha Howard Recoil Trampoline Club

57 Harriet Burrows Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

58 Holly Robson Sleaford Elite Gym Club

59 Charlotte  Nolan Team Bath Evolution

60 Grace Roberts Propulsion Trampolining Club

61 Bailee-Jo Horton OLGA Poole

62 Rebekah Love Bourne 2 Bounce

63 Lilymay Boobyer Griffin Association Gymnastics and Trampolining

64 Holly Ashton Christie City of Liverpool RGC

65 Gabrielle Park Kingston Trampoline Academy

66 Millie Gradwell Jump U.K.

67 Abigail Walls Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

68 Bethany Sheldrick Griffin Association Gymnastics and Trampolining

69 Ella Ashman Griffin Association Gymnastics and Trampolining

70 Nia Slatter Washindi Trampoline Club

71 Lani Smith Performance Trampoline & DMT Academy

72 Alannah Taylor Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

73 Georgia Diamond Barlow City of Liverpool RGC

74 Jessica Cinnamond City of Liverpool RGC

75 Katherine Bull Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

76 Mercedes Gregory OLGA Poole

 Lilly Doreen Leavey WITHDRAWN City of Liverpool RGC

77 Isabella Pyle Colchester Gymnastics Club

78 Molly Mcgregor Cambridge Cangaroos

79 Maggie Fyfe - MOVED FROM GOLD City of Liverpool RGC

1 Oliver Burmester Griffin Association Gymnastics and Trampolining

2 Kofi Elhaggagi Washindi Trampoline Club

3 Jack Smith City of Liverpool RGC

4 Adam Lee City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

5 James White Bassetlaw Trampoline Club

6 Edward Penny Jumpers Trampoline Club

7 Alfie Shepherd Kingston Trampoline Academy

8 Joshua Miller Team Bath Evolution

9 Clayton Frake - Worthington Team Twisters

 Auguste Yi Cheng Yoong WITHDRAWN Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

10 Harry Cross Carlisle Trampoline Club

11 Alexander Beale York Artistic Sports Club

12 Oliver Kelham Jumpers Trampoline Club

Silver TRI Male 11-12



13 Callum Whitehead Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

14 George Dollery Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

15 Henry Barnes Jump U.K.

16 William Mansfield Max Force

17 Zak Carey Harrogate Gymnastics Club

18 Sebastian Thomas OLGA Poole

19 Harvey Goldsmith Performance Trampoline & DMT Academy

20 Toby Le Fevre Performance Trampoline & DMT Academy

21 George Meech Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

22 Lewi Vernon Griffin Association Gymnastics and Trampolining

23 Owen Whittall Washindi Trampoline Club

24 Isaac Lowson Harrogate Gymnastics Club

 Oliver Williams WITHDRAWN Max Force

25 Alfie Dixon Carlisle Trampoline Club

26 Harry Cinnamond City of Liverpool RGC

27 Douglas Bibby Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

28 Kester Wilson OLGA Poole

29 Adam  Smith City of Liverpool RGC

30 Ebbon Payne Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

31 Tyler Oldrid Propulsion Trampolining Club

32 Zane Stout City of Liverpool RGC

33 Jack  Nutter City Of Salford Trampoline Club

1 Rose Wynne Propulsion Trampolining Club

2 Abi Lawther Charnwood Trampoline Club

3 Tabitha Gahan City of Liverpool RGC

4 Zyra Reid Hendon Gym Club

5 Freya Cairns Bury Trampoline Club

6 Kelise Wilson-Smith City of Liverpool RGC

7 Emma Ford-Bailey Southampton Trampoline Club

8 Katie Skellett Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

9 Ebony Colbourne City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

10 Issabel  Spurr_Ohare Propulsion Trampolining Club

11 Emily Goldsworthy Jumpers Trampoline Club

12 Jessica Hoar Velocity

13 Harper Winslet Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

14 Imogen Lamb City of Liverpool RGC

15 Maya Phillott Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

 Emily Inglis WITHDRAWN City Of Salford Trampoline Club

16 Ella Dixon Jump U.K.

17 Bailee  Gillard Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

18 Madison Vine Okehampton Flyers Gym, Trampoline & DMT Club"

19 Olivia Burvill-Patching Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

20 Lily Edwards Max Force

21 Daisy Margolis Max Force

22 Sasha Khan Max Force

23 Willow Talbot Hi-tension Trampoline Club

24 Evie Murray Jump U.K.

25 Poppy  Bissett Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

26 Charlotte Vickery Whirlwinds Academy

27 Mollie Smith Infinity Trampoline Club

 Jasmine Wright WITHDRAWN Belle Vue Trampoline Club

28 Megan Sprakes Propulsion Trampolining Club

29 Tilly Clarke Exeter Trampoline Academy

Silver TRI Female 13-14



30 Millie Taylor Beckenham Fliers Trampoline

31 Sophie Moir Phoenix High Flyers

32 Saskia Howe Infinity Trampoline Club

33 Madeline Leigh-Warren OLGA Poole

34 Lily Thomas Griffin Association Gymnastics and Trampolining

35 Lucinda Parr Exeter Trampoline Academy

36 Melissa Butterworth Bury Trampoline Club

37 Zara Harvey Starlight

38 Shian Crichton City Of Salford Trampoline Club

39 Eloise Muller Southampton Trampoline Club

40 Emily Pickering Velocity

1 Max Jeavons OLGA Poole

2 Joshua Bouwer Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

3 Oscar Thomas Milner Bury Trampoline Club

4 Aditya Krishnadas Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

5 Chad Godwin Charnwood Trampoline Club

6 Tyler Boreham Jumpers Trampoline Club

 Callum Upton WITHDRAWN Southampton Trampoline Club

7 Joseph Birch Beckenham Fliers Trampoline

8 Kian Terry Jumpers Trampoline Club

9 Finley Gant Phoenix High Flyers

10 Oliver Atkin Activ8 Trampoline Club

11 William Cree Phoenix High Flyers

12 Max  Redding Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

13 Riley Tilling Team Bath Evolution

14 Callum Parsley Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

15 Ben Yates Charnwood Trampoline Club

16 Harry Newman Propulsion Trampolining Club

17 Isaac Summerfield Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

18 Ryden Temple Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

19 Kerem Kamal Sheffield Trampoline Academy

1 Emma Bevis Levitation

2 Charlotte Blackmore Orbit Milton Keynes

3 Melissa Knight Ultima Trampoline Club

4 Natalie Cooper Milton Keynes Gym

5 Mia Darcy Sui Jones City of Liverpool RGC

6 Daisy Haffey Phoenix High Flyers

7 Lucy Chandler Bury Trampoline Club

8 Niamh Foster City Of Salford Trampoline Club

9 Olivia Webb Milton Keynes Gym

10 Mia Bedwell Aspire Springers

11 Megan Jessop Phoenix High Flyers

12 Maggie-Jo Allan York Artistic Sports Club

13 Millie Heathcote Orbit Milton Keynes

14 Jessica Ringsell Lincoln Imps

15 Lily Patrick Hi-tension Trampoline Club

16 Amy Pickering Jump U.K.

17 Niamh Cavanagh City Of Salford Trampoline Club

18 Caitlyn Riddex Wansbeck Gymnastics Club

19 Jazmine Pease Apollo Trampoline Club

20 Abby Shearer Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

21 Emily Winchester Jumpers Trampoline Club

22 Emma Simpson York Artistic Sports Club

Silver TRI Female 15-16

Silver TRI Male 13-14



23 Lauren Preston Max Force

24 Izzy Hauxwell Dragon Flyers T.C.

25 Katie Beveridge Bassetlaw Trampoline Club

26 Elysia Goodman York Artistic Sports Club

27 Maisie Colom City Of Salford Trampoline Club

28 Piper Stote Kingston Trampoline Academy

29 Chloe Cattanach Jump U.K.

30 Hollie Willoughby York Artistic Sports Club

31 Samantha Buckles Propulsion Trampolining Club

1 Jamie Hudson Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

2 Henry Baynes Southampton Trampoline Club

 Isaac Broadhurst WITHDRAWN Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

3 George Tubbs OLGA Poole

4 Ben Bluett City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

5 Liam McDonald City of Liverpool RGC

6 Jenson Midgley Phoenix High Flyers

7 Ben Gale City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

8 Owen Pitman Okehampton Flyers Gym, Trampoline & DMT Club"

9 Daniel Whitelock York Artistic Sports Club

10 Harvey  Bell Colchester Gymnastics Club

11 Callum Hiett Milton Keynes Gym

12 Ethan Johnston Jumpers Trampoline Club

13 Declan Booth-Hudson Phoenix High Flyers

14 Lewis Crawley Infinity Trampoline Club

15 Ben Armitage City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

16 Curtis Clifton Infinity Trampoline Club

17 Braden Cox Jumpers Trampoline Club

18 Luke Butcher Activ8 Trampoline Club

19 Connor  Harding Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

20 Frank Smith Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

21 James Cousins Phoenix High Flyers

22 James Burton Sheffield Trampoline Academy

1 Rosa Clark Max Force

2 Megan Finney Up'n'Downs Trampoline Club

3 Polly Watson Team Twisters

4 Maisie Ward Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

5 Milly Cole Orbit Milton Keynes

6 Catherine Thomas Aspire Springers

7 Rhianna Smith Phoenix High Flyers

8 Katie-Anne Attaway Aire Trampoline Club

9 Tess Walker Southampton Trampoline Club

10 Eleanor Jordan Propulsion Trampolining Club

11 Kiera Fisher City of Liverpool RGC

12 Alysia Middleton Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

13 Naomi Ashby Sleaford Elite Gym Club

14 Sarah Dearman Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

15 Demi Hansford Tolworth Gym Club

 Maia Grady WITHDRAWN Tolworth Gym Club

16 Charlotte Cuffling Phoenix High Flyers

17 Megan Hunt Max Force

18 Chloe Spinks Lincoln Imps

19 Abigail Wheeler Bourne 2 Bounce

Silver TRI Male 15-16

Silver TRI Female 17+



20 Charlotte Burn Phoenix High Flyers

21 Emily Sherratt Washindi Trampoline Club

22 Nicola Bayer Flying Solo Trampoline Club

23 Daniela Nacul Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

24 Tayla Porter Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

25 Rose Kent Flying Solo Trampoline Club

26 Jasmin Nolan-Kemp Team Bath Evolution

27 Tianee Camille Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

28 Jennifer Liu Brentwood Trampoline Club

29 Alice Taylor Bourne 2 Bounce

30 Sophie Brady Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

31 Lucy Morton Whirlwinds Academy

32 Katherine Allott Team Bath Evolution

33 Sydney Kelly Cambridge Cangaroos

34 Emily McDonough OLGA Poole

1 Ethan Cutter Phoenix High Flyers

2 Christopher Wort City Of Salford Trampoline Club

3 Jaime Alvarez Colchester Gymnastics Club

4 Jake Miles Beckenham Fliers Trampoline

5 Louis Herriott Up'n'Downs Trampoline Club

6 Zach King Whirlwinds Academy

7 Kyle Durkin City of Liverpool RGC

8 Leon Davies Apollo Trampoline Club

9 Mack Mcauley Storm Elite Trampoline Club

10 Andrew Jones Max Force

11 George Dobson Colchester Gymnastics Club

12 Morgan Musgrove Max Force

13 Jonathan Butler Team Bath Evolution

14 Reece Buck Jumpers Trampoline Club

15 Alasdair Macrae Cambridge Cangaroos

16 Jake Dickinson Propulsion Trampolining Club

17 Angus Stone Activ8 Trampoline Club

18 Alex Clifford Jumpers Trampoline Club

19 James Burke City of Liverpool RGC

20 James Lilliman Charnwood Trampoline Club

21 Laurie Maylor Team Bath Evolution

1 James Clark OLGA Poole

1 Alys Williams Starlight

2 Jemma Kilkerri Velocity

1 Charlie Fishwick Bury Trampoline Club

2 Callum Mcilvenna Charnwood Trampoline Club

1 Rachel Shields Sleaford Elite Gym Club

1 Kaelin Lois  Brown Sleaford Elite Gym Club

2 Ella Mccarthy Sleaford Elite Gym Club

Sil Dis TRI Cat 2 F U13

Sil Dis TRI Cat 2 F 13+

Silver TRI Male 17+

Sil Dis TRI Cat 1 M U13

Sil Dis TRI Cat 1 F 13+

Sil Dis TRI Cat 1 M 13+



No Name Club

1 Georgia Diamond Barlow|Lily Mccracken City of Liverpool RGC

2 Morgan Boddington|Alannah Taylor Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

3 Belle Holliday|Kira Holliday Carlisle Trampoline Club

4 Charlotte  Slater|Elsie Gibson City of Liverpool RGC

5 Clara Scott|Chayne Barnes Wansbeck Gymnastics Club

6 Lucy Curran|Chloe Dixon City of Liverpool RGC

7 Zak Carey|Isaac Lowson Harrogate Gymnastics Club

8 Millie Gradwell|Maddison Kelly Jump U.K.

9 Jack Smith|Zane Stout City of Liverpool RGC

10 Bozena Jaasi|Clarissa Seraphin Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

11 Millie Slatford|Lauren Leach Ultima Trampoline Club

12 Larissa Burgess|Henry Barnes Jump U.K.

13 Harry Cross|Alfie Dixon Carlisle Trampoline Club

14 Amelia Speake|Hollie Jones Bury Trampoline Club

15 Adam Colclough |Jemima Ainsworth Jump U.K.

16 Holly Fletcher|Emilie Brown City of Liverpool RGC

17 Lois Seddon|Francesca Dawe City of Liverpool RGC

18 Holly Ashton Christie |Lolli  Nestor City of Liverpool RGC

1 Olivia Burvill-Patching|Harper Winslet Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

2 Abi Lawther|Evie Poole Charnwood Trampoline Club

3 Melissa Butterworth|Freya Cairns Bury Trampoline Club

4 Olivia Brothwell|Millie Evans Sheffield Trampoline Academy

5 Imogen Lamb|Kelise Wilson-Smith City of Liverpool RGC

6 Mollie Smith|Saskia Howe Infinity Trampoline Club

1 Ben Yates|Chad Godwin Charnwood Trampoline Club

1 Ben Armitage|Ben Bluett City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

2 Lewis Crawley|Curtis Clifton Infinity Trampoline Club

1 Ailsa Kirby|Gemma Lawther Charnwood Trampoline Club

2 Elysia Goodman|Hollie Willoughby York Artistic Sports Club

3 Olivia Webb|Natalie Cooper Milton Keynes Gym

4 Chloe Cattanach|Amy Pickering Jump U.K.

1 Nicola Bayer|Rose Kent Flying Solo Trampoline Club

2 Alice Taylor|Abigail Wheeler Bourne 2 Bounce

3 Sophie Brady|Tayla Porter Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

4 Catherine Thomas|Mia Bedwell Aspire Springers

1 Logan Somers|Rachel Shields Sleaford Elite Gym Club

No Name Club

1 Lilly Lucking Whirlwinds Academy

2 Kayra Mete Whirlwinds Academy

3 Frederick Leigh-Warren OLGA Poole

4 Emilie Brown City of Liverpool RGC

5 Erica Rigler OLGA Poole

Silver TRS Female 17+

Silver DIS TRS Mixed Open Age

Silver DMT 9-10 Mixed

SILVER TRS

SILVER DMT

Silver TRS Mixed 9-12

Silver TRS Female 13-14

Silver TRS Male 13-14

Silver TRS Male 15-16

Silver TRS Female 15-16



6 Lucy Weston OLGA Poole

7 Bethany Robinson Propulsion Trampolining Club

8 Isabella Hunt Team Bath Evolution

9 Brandon Morgan-Geer Team Bath Evolution

10 Zoë Colquhoun OLGA Poole

11 Archie Sheppard Propulsion Trampolining Club

12 Edith Turner Starlight

13 Holly Kerslake-Smith OLGA Poole

14 Fisher Winslet Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

15 Oliver Lacey City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

1 Alice Stebbing Bourne 2 Bounce

2 Chloe Annett Kingston Trampoline Academy

3 Mercedes Gregory OLGA Poole

4 Bailee-Jo Horton OLGA Poole

5 Holly Baxter Kingston Trampoline Academy

6 Emily Trotter Carlisle Trampoline Club

7 Anna Weir Marriotts Gym Club

8 Georgina  Owen OLGA Poole

9 Hannah Semple Whirlwinds Academy

10 Caitlyn Turnbull Velocity

11 Lolli  Nestor City of Liverpool RGC

1 Tyler Oldrid Propulsion Trampolining Club

2 Rhys Boreham Jumpers Trampoline Club

3 Sebastian Thomas OLGA Poole

4 Fabian Mccormick Whirlwinds Academy

5 Adam Lee City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

6 Zane Stout City of Liverpool RGC

7 Jack Smith City of Liverpool RGC

8 Joshua Miller Team Bath Evolution

9 Max Garnett Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

1 Charlotte Vickery Whirlwinds Academy

2 Daisy Margolis Max Force

3 Molly Hodgkins City of Liverpool RGC

4 Anabel Edem OLGA Poole

5 Erin Boon Whirlwinds Academy

6 Madeline Leigh-Warren OLGA Poole

7 Sasha Khan Max Force

8 Harper Winslet Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

9 Lily Edwards Max Force

10 Jessica Garnett Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

11 Ebony Colbourne City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

12 Caitlin White Bourne 2 Bounce

13 Hollie Rowsell Whirlwinds Academy

14 Kelise Wilson-Smith City of Liverpool RGC

15 Olivia Burvill-Patching Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

16 Kameka Plows Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

17 Tilly Clarke Exeter Trampoline Academy

18 Abi Lawther Charnwood Trampoline Club

19 Zara Harvey Starlight

20 Lacey Sell Alchemy Trampoline & DMT Club

21 Sadie Sanford Propulsion Trampolining Club

Silver DMT 11-12 Female

Silver DMT 11-12 Male

Silver DMT 13-14 Female



22 Issabel  Spurr_Ohare Propulsion Trampolining Club

23 Sophie Cotton Propulsion Trampolining Club

24 Cara Gerrard OLGA Poole

25 Jessica Hoar Velocity

1 Chad Godwin Charnwood Trampoline Club

2 Jack Sheppard Propulsion Trampolining Club

3 Jacob Gowler Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

4 Clayton Farlam Propulsion Trampolining Club

5 Oliver Tucker Sleaford Elite Gym Club

6 Riley Tilling Team Bath Evolution

7 Finley Gant Phoenix High Flyers

8 Tyler Boreham Jumpers Trampoline Club

9 Max Jeavons OLGA Poole

10 Oscar Thomas Milner Bury Trampoline Club

1 Maisie Brand Team Bath Evolution

2 Ailsa Kirby Charnwood Trampoline Club

3 Ani  Mills Team Bath Evolution

4 Annie Stirling OLGA Poole

5 Gemma Lawther Charnwood Trampoline Club

6 Lauren Preston Max Force

7 summer perkins Team Bath Evolution

8 Bethany Whitehead Whirlwinds Academy

9 Amber Holmes Propulsion Trampolining Club

10 Tilly Weston Marriotts Gym Club

1 James Love Bourne 2 Bounce

2 Ben Bluett City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

3 Frank Smith Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

4 Henry Baynes Southampton Trampoline Club

5 James Cousins Phoenix High Flyers

6 Luke Butcher Activ8 Trampoline Club

7 Ben Gale City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

8 Jenson Midgley Phoenix High Flyers

1 Jasmin Nolan-Kemp Team Bath Evolution

2 Kiera Fisher City of Liverpool RGC

3 Jasmin Uminski Whirlwinds Academy

4 Naomi Ashby Sleaford Elite Gym Club

5 Eleanor Jordan Propulsion Trampolining Club

6 Megan Rose Jumpers Trampoline Club

7 Frances Smoker Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

8 Sarah Moore Run DMT

1 Ethan Cutter Phoenix High Flyers

2 Angus Stone Activ8 Trampoline Club

3 Morgan Musgrove Max Force

4 Callum Mcilvenna Charnwood Trampoline Club

5 James Lilliman Charnwood Trampoline Club

6 Joshua Kelly Propulsion Trampolining Club

7 Zach King Whirlwinds Academy

Silver DMT 13-14 Male

Silver DMT 15-16 Female

Silver DMT 15-16 Male

Silver DMT 17+ Female

Silver DMT 17+ Male



1 Teigan Higgs Team Bath Evolution

2 Jemma Kilkerri Velocity

3 Alys Williams Starlight

4 Ella Mccarthy Sleaford Elite Gym Club

5 Gabrielle Mcilvenna Charnwood Trampoline Club

6 Rachel Shields Sleaford Elite Gym Club

7 Isabella Pereira OLGA Poole

V3 10.4.19

Sil Dis DMT Cat 1 & 2 : Open Age (Mixed)



No Name Club

1 Emilia Motiejunaite Phoenix High Flyers

2 Evie Chapman Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

 Marika Auzenberga WITHDRAWN Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

3 Sophie Jo  Millican City of Liverpool RGC

4 Madison Booth Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

5 Savanna Wootton Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

6 Jessica Vickery Whirlwinds Academy

1 Elliott Hares Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

2 Dale Edwards Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

3 Joshua Mcgowan Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

4 Jacob Petch Phoenix High Flyers

5 Billy  Stead Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

6 Mike Oleksiyevets Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

7 Samuel Newman Kemp Hendon Gym Club

8 Joel Arlotte Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

 Maggie  Fyfe - MOVE TO SILVER City of Liverpool RGC

1 Emily Trotter Carlisle Trampoline Club

2 Eleanor Edwards Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

3 Amy Quinlivan City of Liverpool RGC

4 Caitlyn Turnbull Apollo Trampoline Club

5 Freya Wicks OLGA Poole

6 Chloe Annett Kingston Trampoline Academy

7 Holly Keeping Jumpers Trampoline Club

8 Sophie Graham Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

9 Jemma Macdonald Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

10 Emily Lock Harrogate Gymnastics Club

11 Lydia Cross Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

12 Tayla Gerrard OLGA Poole

13 Tahlia Williams Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

14 Lotanna Eltringham-Onuora City of Liverpool RGC

15 Eleanor Hale Harrogate Gymnastics Club

16 Nyla Evely City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

17 Gabriella Moorhouse Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

18 Abbi Lyons-Killey City of Liverpool RGC

1 Max Middleton City of Liverpool RGC

2 Isaac Turner Exeter Trampoline Academy

3 William Gant Phoenix High Flyers

4 James Armstrong City of Liverpool RGC

5 Jai Franklin Birkenhead Club

6 Dj Mcarthur Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

7 Jayden  Boreham Jumpers Trampoline Club

8 David Knowles Team Bath Evolution

9 Lucas Skelhorm City of Liverpool RGC

10 James Keenan Aspire Springers

11 Aiden  Hare Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

12 Alexander Oakley Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

13 Tom Gibson City of Liverpool RGC

GOLD TRI

Gold TRI Female 9-10

Gold TRI Male 9-10

Gold TRI Female 11-12

Gold TRI Male 11-12



14 Alfie Williams Propulsion Trampolining Club

15 Cody Burke Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

16 Jake Westgarth Apollo Trampoline Club

1 Jemma Salkeld Carlisle Trampoline Club

2 Amelie Cunningham Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

3 Emily Chapman Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

4 Lois Moseley Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

5 Maisie Linaker-Walsh Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

6 Bethan Harries Team Twisters

7 Hannah Yates Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

 Jessica  White WITHDRAWN City Of Salford Trampoline Club

8 Katie Parkinson City Of Salford Trampoline Club

9 Ellie Vassel Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

10 Jessica Graham Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

11 Talia Macrides Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

 Scarlett Fletcher WITHDRAWN City of Liverpool RGC

12 Ella Dixon Carlisle Trampoline Club

13 Megan Glover Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

14 Emily Cavanagh City Of Salford Trampoline Club

15 Rhianna Mulligan City Of Salford Trampoline Club

16 Rebecca Stobbart Apollo Trampoline Club

17 Lucy Vaz Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

18 Natasha Tapster Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

19 Laura Dominey OLGA Poole

20 Sophie Dowrich Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

21 Georgia Smith City of Liverpool RGC

22 Mia Kelham Jumpers Trampoline Club

23 Holly Robinson Belle Vue Trampoline Club

24 Evangeline Piper City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

25 Grace Owen OLGA Poole

26 Josie Spring OLGA Poole

27 Carys Verdicchio Rotations

28 Freya Newcombe Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

1 Toby Williams Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

2 Ryan Brown Up'n'Downs Trampoline Club

3 Oscar Piper City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

4 Oscar Carey Harrogate Gymnastics Club

5 Luke Jowett Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

6 Samuel Robinson Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

 Tyler Cole-Dyer WITHDRAWN Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

7 Oliver Lavell OLGA Poole

8 Kieron Harrison City of Liverpool RGC

9 Theo Gundry-White Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

10 Lucas Dollery Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

11 Eddie Richardson OLGA Poole

12 Sam Hancock Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

13 Emil Oksanen-Wills Beckenham Fliers Trampoline

14 Isak Cornelissen City of Liverpool RGC

15 George Corben OLGA Poole

16 Isaac Cheney Milton Keynes Gym

17 Billy Keenan Aspire Springers

18 Reece Coleman Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

Gold TRI Female 13-14

Gold TRI Male 13-14



19 Shaun Butler Aerodynamic T.C.

20 Will Sheridan Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

21 Abhi Marlow Rotations

22 Alexander Robinson Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

1 Brodie Hove-Coleman Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

2 Rachel Tapster Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

3 Phoenix Jeffries Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

4 Keira Shaw City of Liverpool RGC

5 Eliza Saxton Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

6 Ella Davies City Of Salford Trampoline Club

7 Charlotte Pearson Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

8 Hope Burgess OLGA Poole

9 Mia Instrall Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

10 Isabelle Garnham Belle Vue Trampoline Club

11 Evie Colquhoun Milton Keynes Gym

12 Madeline Leach Belle Vue Trampoline Club

13 Molly Birch Sheffield Trampoline Academy

14 Grace Bagguley City of Liverpool RGC

15 Amy Smith City Of Salford Trampoline Club

16 Maddi Tarrant OLGA Poole

17 Sofija Kalnicenko Dragon Flyers T.C.

18 Kimberley Green Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

19 Millie Harvey Tolworth Gym Club

20 Tia Inskip-Clarkson Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

21 Lucy  Moores Jump U.K.

22 Amelia Shaw Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

23 Willow Clarke-May City Of Salford Trampoline Club

24 Honey Moe Exeter Trampoline Academy

25 Freya Eloise Grant Sheffield Trampoline Academy

26 Sahara Carter City Of Salford Trampoline Club

27 Evie Joseph Rotations

28 Mia Linaker-Walsh Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

1 Cameron Caulfield-Pleavin Birkenhead Club

2 Jamie Canning City of Liverpool RGC

3 Robert Armstrong City of Liverpool RGC

4 Petar Stanchev London Trampoline Academy

5 Ben Miller City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

6 Daniel Bradford Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

7 Martin Bland Apollo Trampoline Club

8 Jack Newman Propulsion Trampolining Club

9 Nathan Johnston Jumpers Trampoline Club

10 George Bowen Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

11 Cameron Bennett OLGA Poole

1 Caitlin Tarrant Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

2 Jessica Clarke Activ8 Trampoline Club

3 Ashleigh Doyle Brentwood Trampoline Club

4 Emma Sharpley Phoenix High Flyers

5 Danielle Shaw Queensmead Trampoline Club

6 Kiara Wilson-Smith City of Liverpool RGC

7 Rebecca Maggs Apollo Trampoline Club

8 Asha Chaudhry Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

Gold TRI Female 15-16

Gold TRI Male 15-16

Gold TRI Female 17-21



 Charlotte Mitchell Queensmead Trampoline Club

9 Lottie Drawbridge Max Force

10 Georgia Tyrrell Brentwood Trampoline Club

11 Emily Walton City Of Salford Trampoline Club

12 Kelly Chatterton Phoenix High Flyers

13 Mia-Mae Deighton York Artistic Sports Club

14 Rachel Thomas Team Bath Evolution

15 Rebecca  Trower Sheffield Trampoline Academy

16 Hollie Peach Bassetlaw Trampoline Club

17 Lucy  Horan Sheffield Trampoline Academy

18 Jessica Purvis Belle Vue Trampoline Club

19 Lucy Ambler Jumpers Trampoline Club

20 Emily Smith Jumpers Trampoline Club

21 Kathryn Marson Rotations

1 Lewis Clay Stoke Trampolining & Gymnastics Club

2 Zachary Goggin Cambridge Cangaroos

3 Jack Hodgkins Heights Trampoline Club

4 Josh Paul Mcaleese Apollo Trampoline Club

5 Joe Turner Belle Vue Trampoline Club

6 Liam Isaac Whirlwinds Academy

7 Ross Tait Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

8 Oscar Parker Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

9 James Able Cambridge Cangaroos

10 Owen Francis Team Twisters

11 Benjamin Watts Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

12 Harris Shewan Dharma Gym for All

13 Bashar Alturk City Of Salford Trampoline Club

14 Daniel Edge Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

15 James Dowrich Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

16 Joshua Jones Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

 Ralph Habgood WITHDRAWN Sheffield Trampoline Academy

17 Reece Davies Exeter Trampoline Academy

18 William Smith Recoil Trampoline Club

19 Josh Constable Max Force

20 Kai Juttla Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

1 Natasha Woodall Jumpers Trampoline Club

2 Dayle Walker Milton Keynes Gym

3 Alexis Wilson Recoil Trampoline Club

4 Louise Brownsey Jumpers Trampoline Club

5 Olivia Kenny City of Liverpool RGC

6 Nicola Richmond Beckenham Fliers Trampoline

1 Gerald Elder-Vass GUEST Levitation

2 Thomas Leakey Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

3 Rhys Northover City of Liverpool RGC

4 Ryan Hadlow GUEST Levitation

5 George Hamby City of Liverpool RGC

6 Peter Buravytskiy Jumpers Trampoline Club

7 Alex Bradshaw City of Liverpool RGC

8 Luke Dewe Levitation

9 Ashley Reed Jumpers Trampoline Club

10 Oscar Percival Axis Trampoline Club

Gold TRI Male 17-21

Gold TRI Senior Ladies

Gold TRI Senior Mens



11 Edward Weeden OLGA Poole

1 Laura Young Rebel Roos

2 Grace Craig Team Bath Evolution

3 Katy  Logan Exeter Trampoline Academy

4 Jenny Moore City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

5 Ciara Verdicchio Rotations

6 Isabella Pereira OLGA Poole

1 Ethan McCall Activ8 Trampoline Club

2 Stuart Sharpe Alton TC

3 Joe  Cooper Propulsion Trampolining Club

1 Aliyah Huggins Activ8 Trampoline Club

2 Nicola Bannister Team Bath Evolution

3 Charlotte Tate Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

4 Katie Binny Portsmouth Trampoline Club

5 Holly Jeffery Trafford Trampoline Club

6 Teigan Higgs Team Bath Evolution

1 Cameron Jones Up'n'Downs Trampoline Club

2 Logan Somers Sleaford Elite Gym Club

3 Ethan Davidson Activ8 Trampoline Club

No Name Club

1 Nyla Evely|Gabriella Moorhouse Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club|City of Plymouth Tra

2 Max Middleton|Tom Gibson City of Liverpool RGC

3 Lucas Skelhorm|James Armstrong City of Liverpool RGC

4 Tahlia Williams|Eleanor Edwards Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

5 Sophie Graham|Lydia Cross Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

6 Billy  Stead|Cody Burke Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

7 Tayla Gerrard|Freya Wicks OLGA Poole

8 Amy Quinlivan|Abbi Lyons-Killey City of Liverpool RGC

9 Dale Edwards|Mike Oleksiyevets Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

10 Sophie Jo  Millican|Madison Booth City of Liverpool RGC / Stoke Trampoline & Gym Club

11 Jake Westgarth|Caitlyn Turnbull Apollo Trampoline Club

12 Jemma Macdonald|Lotanna Eltringham-Onuora Central Galaxy Coventry TC / City of Liverpool RGC

 Hannah Yates|Scarlett Fletcher WITHDRAWN City of Liverpool RGC|Stoke Trampolining & Gymnast

1 Ellie Vassel|Lois Moseley Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

2 Georgia Smith|Carys Verdicchio City of Liverpool RGC / Rotations

3 Lucy Vaz|Talia Macrides Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

4 Emily Trotter|Ella Dixon Carlisle Trampoline Club

5 Laura Dominey|Grace Owen OLGA Poole

6 Mia Kelham|Holly Keeping Jumpers Trampoline Club

7 Maisie Linaker-Walsh|Jessica Graham Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

1 Isak Cornelissen|Oscar Carey City of Liverpool RGC / Harrogate GC

 Ryan Brown|Tyler Cole-Dyer WITHDRAWN Northamptonshire TGA|Up'n'Downs TC

2 Samuel Robinson|Alexander Robinson Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

Gold TRS Mixed 9-12

G DIS TRI Cat1 Female Open Age

G DIS TRI Cat1 Male Open Age

G DIS TRI Cat2 Female Open Age

G DIS TRI Cat2 Male Open Age

GOLD TRS

Gold TRS Female 13-14

Gold TRS Male 13-14



1 Lucinda Parr|Honey Moe Exeter Trampoline Academy

2 Grace Bagguley|Evie Joseph City of Liverpool RGC / Rotations

3 Jazmine Pease|Rebecca Stobbart Apollo Trampoline Club

4 Abby Shearer|Natasha Tapster Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

5 Sahara Carter|Katie Parkinson City Of Salford Trampoline Club

6 Amy Smith|Ella Davies City Of Salford Trampoline Club

7 Rachel Tapster|Amelia Shaw Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

8 Charlotte Pearson|Mia Linaker-Walsh Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

1 Ethan Johnston|Nathan Johnston Jumpers Trampoline Club

1 Jessica Clarke|Louise Brownsey Jumpers Trampoline Club|Activ8 Trampoline Club

2 Asha Chaudhry|Caitlin Tarrant Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

3 Lucy Ambler|Natasha Woodall Jumpers Trampoline Club

1 James Able|Zachary Goggin Cambridge Cangaroos

2 Rhys Northover|Alex Bradshaw City of Liverpool RGC

1 Katy  Logan|Jenny Moore City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

No Name Club

1 Koby Campbell Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

2 Jessica Vickery Whirlwinds Academy

3 Billy  Stead Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

4 Elliott Hares Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

1 Amy Quinlivan City of Liverpool RGC

2 Tayla Gerrard OLGA Poole

3 Abigail Walls Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

4 Mabel Reinelt Jumpers Trampoline Club

5 Grace Roberts Propulsion Trampolining Club

6 Brooke Wray Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

7 Eleanor Edwards Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

8 Holly Keeping Jumpers Trampoline Club

9 Emily Lock Harrogate Gymnastics Club

10 Nicolle Lake OLGA Poole

11 Juliet Nicholson Bourne 2 Bounce

12 Rebekah Love Bourne 2 Bounce

1 James Keenan Aspire Springers

2 Jai Franklin Birkenhead Club

3 David Knowles Team Bath Evolution

4 Kester Wilson OLGA Poole

5 Tom Gibson City of Liverpool RGC

6 Lucas Skelhorm City of Liverpool RGC

7 Isaac Turner Exeter Trampoline Academy

8 James Armstrong City of Liverpool RGC

9 Alfie Williams Propulsion Trampolining Club

10 Alexander Oakley Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

Gold TRS Male 15-16

Gold TRS Senior Ladies

Gold TRS Senior Mens

GOLD DMT

Gold DMT - Female 11-12

Gold DMT - Male 11-12

G DIS TRS CAT 1&2 Open Age Mix

Gold DMT 9-10 Mixed

Gold TRS Female 15-16



1 Frances  Braithwaite Harrogate Gymnastics Club

2 Grace Owen OLGA Poole

3 Sophie Moir Phoenix High Flyers

4 Megan Sprakes Propulsion Trampolining Club

5 Natasha Tapster Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

6 Evangeline Piper City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

7 Rose Wynne Propulsion Trampolining Club

8 Lucinda Parr Exeter Trampoline Academy

1 Charley Stone Propulsion Trampolining Club

2 Oscar Piper City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

3 Alexander Robinson Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

4 Shaun Butler Aerodynamic T.C.

5 Omo Aikeremiokha Marriotts Gym Club

6 Billy Keenan Aspire Springers

7 Marshall Frost Marriotts Gym Club

8 Harry Newman Propulsion Trampolining Club

1 Ava Grace Llewellyn Propulsion Trampolining Club

2 Lucy Baxter Birkenhead Club

3 Sophia Zaldua OLGA Poole

4 Madeline Green Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

5 Heather Marshall Birkenhead Club

6 Hope Burgess OLGA Poole

7 Maddi Tarrant OLGA Poole

8 Samantha Buckles Propulsion Trampolining Club

9 Amelia Shaw Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

10 Mia Bedwell Aspire Springers

11 Honey Moe Exeter Trampoline Academy

12 Rachel Tapster Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

1 Petar Stanchev London DMT

2 Kendrick Moore Propulsion Trampolining Club

3 Cameron Caulfield-Pleavin Birkenhead Club

4 Otis Mcauliffe OLGA Poole

 Lewis Gosling WITHDRAWN Marriotts Gym Club

5 Daniel Bradford Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

6 Mason Green Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

7 Jamie Canning City of Liverpool RGC

8 Jack Newman Propulsion Trampolining Club

1 Emily McDonough OLGA Poole

2 Emma Sharpley Phoenix High Flyers

3 Ellen McDonough Propulsion Trampolining Club

4 Rosa Clark Max Force

5 Katherine Allott Team Bath Evolution

6 Megan Cummins Propulsion Trampolining Club

7 Kaylee Lake OLGA Poole

8 Caitlin Tarrant Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

9 Taylor Adams Marriotts Gym Club

 Hannah Morris WITHDRAWN Marriotts Gym Club

10 Catherine Thomas Aspire Springers

11 Danielle Shaw Marriotts Gym Club

Gold DMT - Male 15-16

Gold DMT Senior Ladies

Gold DMT - Female 15-16

Gold DMT - Female 13-14

Gold DMT - Male 13-14



12 Macy Fenwick OLGA Poole

13 Lauren Piper Starlight

 Amy Walton WITHDRAWN City of Liverpool RGC

14 Emily Smith Jumpers Trampoline Club

15 Alice Taylor OLGA Poole

16 Kirsty Way OLGA Poole

17 Samantha Benn Bracknell Gymnastics Club

18 Lauren Giles Whirlwinds Academy

19 Abigail Jaques Sky High Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

1 Reece Davies Exeter Trampoline Academy

2 Reece Buck Jumpers Trampoline Club

3 Edward Weeden OLGA Poole

4 George Hamby City of Liverpool RGC

5 Ryan Hadlow GUEST Run DMT

6 Liam Isaac Whirlwinds Academy

7 Harrison Green Leeds Rebound Gymnastics Club

8 Edward Parkin Pegasus Trampoline Club

9 Laurie Maylor Team Bath Evolution

10 Luke Dewe Run DMT

 Oscar Parker WITHDRAWN Max Force

1 Joe  Cooper Propulsion Trampolining Club

2 Logan Somers Sleaford Elite Gym Club

3 Grace Craig Team Bath Evolution

4 Jenny Moore City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

5 Katy  Logan Exeter Trampoline Academy

V3 10.4.19

Gold DMT Senior Men

G DIS DMT Cat 1&2 Open Age Mix


